



FREEDOM OF INFORMATION

FOI REFERENCE: FOI 23/24 - 160

DATE RECEIVED: 19/10/2023

TITLE / CATEGORY:

REQUEST

Q1. What pay does a firefighter receive for first 6 weeks (inclusive) of maternity leave?

Q2. What pay does a firefighter receive for the next 12 weeks (inclusive) of maternity leave?

Q3. What pay does a firefighter receive during for the next 21 weeks (inclusive) of maternity leave?

Q4. What pay does a firefighter receive during for the remaining 13 weeks (inclusive) of maternity leave?

Q5. As of 01/07/23 the salary for a competent firefighter is £36,226, what pay would a firefighter receive for 12 months maternity leave? Please can you state a numerical figure with a corresponding breakdown

Q6. Attach a copy of your most recent FRS maternity policy.

RESPONSE

The 52 week option would be as follows:

Q 1-4

First 2 weeks @ 100%

6 weeks @ 90%

10 weeks @ 50%

34 weeks @ 40%

Any printed documents are considered uncontrolled.

www.twfire.gov.uk



Official

**Tyne and Wear Fire
and Rescue Service**



FREEDOM OF INFORMATION

© Copyright Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Service

FOI REFERENCE: FOI 23/24 - 160

DATE RECEIVED: 19/10/2023

TITLE / CATEGORY:

RESPONSE CONT.

Q5.

Month	Gross
1	£ 2,850.00
2	£ 2,990.00
3	£ 2,270.00
4	£ 2,220.00
5	£ 2,020.00
6	£ 1,940.00
7	£ 1,970.00
8	£ 1,940.00
9	£ 1,940.00
10	£ 1,200.00
11	£ 1,200.00
12	£ 1,120.00
Total	£ 23,660.00

Q6. Please see attached.

Any printed documents are considered uncontrolled.

www.twfire.gov.uk

